
           TYPE – V (SINGLE UNIT) NAMBARI 

SG/JAG OFFICERS 

S.N Name of Officer Designation Date of 
Application 

Contact No Remarks/ 
Occupation 

1.  Shri Rupesh Nandy Dy.CCM/TC&Ctg. 28.01.2013 9957550957 Type IV Spl 452 

2.  Shri J. P. Singh Dy. CME/WS/HQ 05.08.2013 9957550407 Type IV Spl 462 

3.  Dr. G. L. Pegu Sr. DMO/C.H. 11.09.2013 9957550530 Type IV Spl 447 

4.  Shri Rana Kumar Das Dy. CE/TMS 07.10.2013 9957550233 Type IV Spl 444 

5.  S. Chandra Shekhar Rao Dy. CSTE/CON/ICT 30.07.2015 9957556818 Type IV Spl Flt 432/B 

6.  Shri Mukesh Kr. Jha Dy.CVO/Store 30.09.2015 9957550062 Type IV Spl 469 

7.  Shri Ranjit Kumar Mandal Dy. CSO/Mech 28.07.2016 9957550732 Type IV Spl 437 

8.  Shri B. R. Pathak CSTE/P&D 12.08.2016 9957550806 Type IV 44/B 

9.  Shri R. K. Das Principal K.V./Mlg 03.10.2016 6900974696 Type IV S Flt 522/C 

10. S Dr. C. Nelson Jana Dy. CMD/HQ 18.04.2017 9957550511 Type IV Spl 436 

11.  Shri  Alok Kr. Das Dy. CE/RE/GHY 10.07.2017 9002049306 Type IV Spl 475 

12.  Shri Subrata Dutta Dy. CE/CON/PL-2 24.07.2017 9957556209 Private House 

13.  Shri Pranav Jyoti Sharma Secy to GM 14.09.2017 9957550003 Type IV Spl 467 

14.  Dr. Anamika Phukan Sr. DMO/PSY/CH 19.09.2017 9957550518 Type V Flat 527/D 

15.  Shri C. M. Tiwari Sr. DME/D/NGC 10.10.2017 9957553402 Type IV Spl 474 

16.  Shir Milan Kr. Singh Dy. CE/C-IV/MLG 23.07.2018 9957556444 Private House 

17.  Shri Ashok Kr. Mandal Dy. CMM/C/2 09.08.2018 9957556752 Private House 

18.  Shri B.B. Pandey DGM(G) 03.12.2018 9957550004 Type IV Spl 482 

19.  Shri Sunil Kumar Dy. FA/B&B 01.05.2019 9957550106 Type V Flt 404/D 

20.  Shri Abhimanyu Lamba Dy. CE/Br. Line 31.07.2019 9957550212 Type IV Spl F522/D 

21.  Shri Puskar Srivastava Sec &TA to GM/C 19.08.2019 9957556003 Type V F 405/D 

22.  Shri Rajendra S. Dhaka Dy. CE/TMC 28.08.2019 9811694520 Type V 524/A 

23.  Shri Mukesh Gautam Dy. CE/C-3/MLG 01.10.2019 9957556581 Type V 527/B 

24.  Shri Satyajit Kundu Dy. CEE/C/MLG 29.11.2019 9007109473 Type V 525/A 

25.  Shri Shirish S. Kamble Chairman/RRC 09.12.2019 9978951525 Type V 524/B 

26.  Shri Avdnesh Kr. Verma Dy.CE/CON-I/MLG 11.02.2020 9957556478 Type IV Spl 480 

27.  Smt. Dipti Sachdeva Dy. FA&CAO/HQ 12.02.2020 9957550113  

28.  Shri Y. Anand Dy. CAO/G/con 16.07.2020 9613174856 Type V Flat 525/D 

29.  Shri Lakshmi N. Gamidi Dy. CE/BD/HQ 05.08.2020 9957550213 Type IV Spl 522/B 

30.  Shri G.R. Hindonia Dy.CSTE/RE/GHY 17.08.2020 9002049800 Type IV Spl 523/D 

31.  Shri Arun Kumar Dy. CE/C/TP 17.08.2020 8318388687 Type IV Spl 521/C 

32.  Shri Ranjeet Pawar Dy. FA& CAO/C-I 28.08.2020 9957556105 Type IV Spl 408 

33.  Shri A. Satish Dy. CE/C/Survy-2 12.10.2020 8333928333 Type IV Spl 521/D 

34.  Shri K. Chakravarty Dy. CMM/HQ/MLG 27.12.2020 9957550761 JAG Transit 492/C 

35.  Shri Ashish Kr. Sinha Dy. CSTE/Signal 26.02.2021 9957550806 Type IV 46/A 

36.  Shri Manoj Kumar Sr. DEE/GHY 16.03.2021 9957553301 Type IV Spl -409 

37.  Shri P.S. Bagadwal DGM/Rajbhasha 14.06.2021 9957550030  

38.  Shri T.Imliwabang Kubzar Director Audit 16.06.2021 9957550171 Type IV Spl 520/A 

39.  Shri R.N. Ranmung Dy. COM/Chg-II 23.06.2021 9957550909 Type IV Spl 523/C 

40.  Shri V. Hauzel Dy. CE/C/Tender 03.08.2021 9957556213  

  



TYPE – V (FLAT) NAMBARI 

SG/JAG OFFICERS 

S.N Name of Officer Designation Date of 
Application 

Contact No Remarks/ 
Occupation 

1.  Shri Rupesh Nandy Dy.CCM/FM 28.01.2013 9957550957 Type IV Spl 452 

2.  Shri J. P. Singh Dy. CME/WS/HQ 05.08.2013 9957550407 Type IV Spl 462 

3.  Dr. G. L. Pegu Sr. DMO/C.H. 11.09.2013 9957550530 Type IV Spl 447 

4.  Shri Rana Kumar Das Dy. CE/TMS 07.10.2013 9957550233 Type IV Spl 444 

5.  S. Chandra Shekhar Rao Dy.CSTE/CON/ICT 30.07.2015 9957556818 Type IV Spl Flt 432/B 

6.  Shri Mukesh Kr. Jha Dy.CVO/Store 30.09.2015 9957550062 Type IV Spl 469 

7.  Shri Ranjit Kumar Mandal Dy. CSO/Mech 28.07.2016 9957550732 Type IV Spl 437 

8.  Shri B. R. Pathak CSTE/P&D 12.08.2016 9957550806 Type IV 44/B 

9.  Shri R. K. Das Principal K.V./Mlg 03.10.2016 6900974696 Type IV S Flt 522/C 

10. S Dr. C. Nelson Jana Dy. CMD/HQ 18.04.2017 9957550511 Type IV Spl 436 

11.  Shri  Alok Kr. Das Dy. CE/RE/GHY 10.07.2017 9002049306 Type IV Spl 475 

12.  Shri Pranav Jyoti Sharma Secy to GM 14.09.2017 9957550003 Type IV Spl 467 

13.  Shri C. M. Tiwari Sr. DME/D/NGC 10.10.2017 9957553402 Type IV Spl 474 

14.  Shir Milan Kr. Singh Dy. CE/C-IV/MLG 23.07.2018 9957556444 Private House 

15.  Shri Ashok Kr. Mandal Dy. CMM/C/2 09.08.2018 9957556752 Private House 

16.  Shri B.B. Pandey DGM(G) 03.12.2018 9957550004 Type IV Spl 482 

17.  Shri Vikas Rathi Dy. CMM/C&W 12.02.2019 9957550756 Type V at GHY 

18.  Shri Abhimanyu Lamba Dy. CE/Br. Line 31.07.2019 9957550212 Type IV Spl F522/D 

19.  Shri Rajendra S. Dhaka Dy. CE/TMC 28.08.2019 9811694520 Type V 524/A 

20.  Shri M. K. Singh Dy. CSTE/CON2 04.09.2019 9957556813 Type IV Spl F523/A 

21.  Shri Koteshwar Ponnala Dy.CE/C/ Design-I 30.09.2019 7085069508 Type IV Spl 520/D 

22.  Shri Satyajit Kundu Dy. CEE/C/MLG 29.11.2019 9007109473 Type V 525/A 

23.  Shri Shirish S. Kamble Chairman/RRC 09.12.2019 9978951525 Type V 524/B 

24.  Shri Avdnesh Kr. Verma Dy.CE/Co-rd/MLG 11.02.2020 9957550209 Type IV Spl 480 

25.  Smt. Dipti Sachdeva Dy. FA&CAO/HQ 12.02.2020 9957550113  

26.  Shri Mahabir Singh Dy. FA & CAO/C-2 12.03.2020 9957556104 Type IV Spl F 520/C 

27.  Shri Y. Anand Dy. CAO/G/CON 16.07.2020 9613174856 Type V Flat 525/D 

28.  Shri Lakshmi N. Gamidi Dy. CE/BD/HQ 05.08.2020 9957550213 Type IV Spl 522/B 

29.  Shri G.R. Hindonia Dy.CSTE/RE/GHY 17.08.2020 9002049800 Type IV Spl 523/D 

30.  Shri Arun Kumar Dy. CE/C/TP 17.08.2020 8318388687 Type IV Spl 521/C 

31.  Shri Rajveer Dy. CE/TR/MLG 25.08.2020 6200899892 JAG Transit 491/C 

32.  Shri Ranjeet Pawar Dy. FA& CAO/C-I 28.08.2020 9957556105 Type IV Spl 408 

33.  Shri Saurabh Kumar Dy. CE/C/Plg-I 07.09.2020 9957556504 Type IV Spl 521/B 

34.  Shri A. Satish Dy. CE/C/Survy-2 12.10.2020 8333928333 Type IV Spl 521/D 

35.  Shri K. Chakravarty Dy. CMM/HQ/MLG 27.12.2020 9957550761 JAG Transit 492/C 

36.  Shri Ashish Kr. Sinha Dy. CSTE/Signal 26.02.2021 9957550806 Type IV 46/A 

37.  Shri Manoj Kumar Sr. DEE/GHY 16.03.2021 9957553301 Type IV Spl -409 

38.  Shri Vikash Kumar Dy. CMM/C&W 31.03.2021 9957550757  

39.  Shri Vishwajeet  Dy. CSTE/C/Sur/ 21.06.2021 9957556809  

40.  Shri V. Hauzel Dy. CE/C/Tender 03.08.2021 9957556254  

 

 



TYPE – V (FLAT) NAMBARI (MALIPATTI) 
SG/JAG OFFICERS  

 

S.N Name of Officer Designation Date of 
Application 

Contact No Remarks/ 
Occupation 

1.  Shri Vikas Rathi Dy. CMM/C&W 12.02.2019 9957550756 QTR AT GHY 

2.  Shri Vikash Kumar Dy. CMM/C&W 31.03.2021 9957550757  

3.  Shri Vishwajeet  Dy. CSTE/C/Sur/ 21.06.2021 9957556809  

4.  Shri V. Hauzel Dy. CE/C/Tender 03.08.2021 9957556254  

 
 


